



PILL: SEC: NBA: 19-20/84

14th November, 2019

To
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001.
SCRIP CODE: 526381

To
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051.
PATINTLOG

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Information pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

We refer to our letter dated 12th November, 2019 informing about the Company's Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019.

In this connection and pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the newspaper advertisements, published in The Free Press Journal (English newspaper) and Navshakti (Marathi newspaper) on 14th November, 2019.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Yours' faithfully,

For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

(NITIN B. AKOLKAR)
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl.: as above

C.C. with enclosure to:
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited.

CENTRAL RAILWAY
CORRIGENDUM

It is hereby notified that, the works published under open e - Tender Notice No. CR-DRM (W) BB 2019-47 S.N.1 & 2 of 01.11.2019, which are due for opening on 28.11.2019. The revised tender cost & EMD may be read as under. Sr.No. 1 Published Value of work : 143.84 lakhs Revised Value of work: 151.02 lakh Published EMD : 221900.00 Revised EMD : 225500.00 Sr No.2 Published Value of Work : 150.31 lakh Revised Value of work : 156.28 lakh Published EMD : 225200 Revised EMD : 228200.00. All other terms and conditions remain the same. [855]

All India Passenger Emergency Helpline 138

WESTERN RAILWAY
TRANSPORTATION OF SCRAP

Dy. Chief Electrical Engineer (W), Western Railway, Carriage Repair Workshop, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400 013. Invites e-bids through e-Tendering method from experienced contractors for the following works : Tender Notice No.: EL/WA/PL/2019-20/25. Name of work with location : Transportation of Scrap Non-Ferrous form Lower Parel to Mahalaxmi Scrap Yard and Ferrous from Lower Parel to Mahim Scrap yard, 90 Trips. Location : At the above office address. Approx. Cost of the work : ₹ 5,96,688/- EMD : ₹ 11,900/- Last Date and time for submission of tender and opening of tender : Submission of tender : 12.12.2019 up to 12.00 hrs. Opening of tender : 12.12.2019 upto 12.30 hrs. Website Particulars : www.ireps.gov.in The tenders to ensure that any corrigendum is uploaded subsequently on website and care be taken by them prior to submission of tender online.

Like us on : facebook.com/WesternRly

WESTERN RAILWAY
COMPLETE OVERHAULING OF PANTRY EQUIPMENTS OF AC COACHES

Dy. Chief Electrical Engineer (W), Western Railway Carriage Repair Workshop, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400 013. Invites e-bids through e-Tendering method from experienced contractors for the following works : Tender Notice No.: EL/WA/PL/2019-20/33. Name of work with location : Complete overhauling of pantry equipments of LHB Type AC Coaches as per scope of work. Location : At the above office address. Approx. Cost of the work : ₹ 1,45,71,529.34. EMD : ₹ 2,22,900. Last Date and time for submission of tender and opening of tender : Submission of tender : 12.12.2019 up to 12.00 hrs. Opening of tender : 12.12.2019 up to 12.30 hrs. Website Particulars : www.ireps.gov.in The tenders to ensure that any corrigendum is uploaded subsequently on website and care be taken by them prior to submission of tender online.

Like us on : facebook.com/WesternRly

WESTERN RAILWAY
CONSTRUCTION OF MAJOR AND MINOR BRIDGES

Dy.Chief Engineer (Construction), Western Railway, Pratapnagar, Vadodara-390 004, invites E-tender as per the details given below : E-Tender No.: Dy.CE/C/IBRC/MYG-SMLA/20. Name of the work : Construction of Major Bridge No. 31, 9 Nos. Minor Bridges over existing canal siphone & balance Minor bridge's super structure with PSC slab on already completed sub-structure, Side drains, Toe Walls, Retaining Walls and protection works etc. from Km 0/0 (Including MYG yard) to 30.00 between Miyagam to Dabhoi section in connection with "Gauge Conversion of existing NG track to BG track between Miyagam-Dabhoi-Samlaya (96.46Km)". Approximate cost work : ₹ 1167.88 lakhs. EMD : ₹ 733900/-. Availability of online Tender for bidding : From : 19.11.2019 at 11.00 Hrs. To : 03.12.2019 up to 15.00 Hrs. Date of opening & Time : 03.12.2019 at 15.30 hrs. Regarding detailed notice containing cost of tender document (non refundable), EMD, eligibility criteria, Similar Nature of work, detailed tender conditions, please visit www.ireps.gov.in. Manual offers will not be considered. [861]

All India Passenger Emergency Helpline 138

Like us on : facebook.com/WesternRly

GINI SILK MILLS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 413, Jogani Industrial Estate, Opp. Kasturba Hospital, J. R. Boricha Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai 400011.
CIN: L17300MH1981PLC024184
Email: ginitex@rediffmail.com, Website: www.ginitex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1040.72	3853.38	1012.64
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.15	126.41	50.65
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.15	126.41	50.65
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.12)	106.84	34.21
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	28.58	637.03	(5.18)
6.	Equity Share Capital	559.26	559.26	559.26
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	3437.90	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(0.06)	1.91	0.61
	1. Basic (Rs.):			
	2. Diluted (Rs.):			

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and Six Month ended September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and the website of the Company i.e. www.ginitex.com

For GINI SILK MILLS LIMITED
Sd/-
Vishwanath Haralka
Chairman
DIN No.00170432

Place: Mumbai
Date: November, 13, 2019

BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGARPALIKA

Special Meeting* of the Municipal Corporation will be held on **Friday, 22nd November, 2019 at 11.00 A.M.** in the Municipal Head Office for the consideration of following business :-

1. Appointing (A) Mayor and (B) Deputy Mayor.

Municipal Corporation Office, Mumbai, 13th November, 2019 } Prakash M. Jekte, Municipal Secretary

No. PRO/1370/ADV/2019-20

* After discussing with outgoing Mayor Municipal Secretary decided to hold Special Meeting of Corporation under rule 3(2) of Mumbai Municipal Corporation (Conducting Election for the posts of Mayor and Deputy Mayor) Rules, 2007 as amended upto date.

Avoid Washing Under A Running Tap

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificates issued by the Panchasheel Organics Ltd., Indore, are stated to have been lost or misplaced and the registered holder thereof have applied to the company for the issue of duplicate certificates

Share / Debiture Certificate No (s)	No. of shares	Distinctive Nos.	Name of Registered Holder
41306	100	4100001-100	SWATI B MEHTA
41308	100	4100201-300	JIT: MITA K MEHTA
41310	100	4100401-500	JIT: MITA K MEHTA
47197	100	4689101-200	JIT: MITA K MEHTA

The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above share certificates. Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address: B6, Sector - C, Sanwer Road, Industrial Estate, Indore-452015, within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificates.

MR. BHARAT AMRITLAL MEHTA
11/12, Akash Apartment, Mamtadarwadi Cross Road No.4, Behind Nandu Medical, Malad (West) Mumbai-400064 Mob. No.9819085199

TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED
CIN : L24249MH1972PLC015544, www.triochemproducts.com
Regd. Off : Sambhava Chamber, 4th Floor, Sir P.M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Extract Of Statement Of Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter And Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019 (Rs. in Lakh) - EXCEPT EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30-Sep-19 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-19 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-18 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-19 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-18 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-19 (Audited)
1.	Net Operating Income	261.92	52.76	31.79	314.68	703.53	1,240.99
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Interest, Depreciation, Taxes, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	49.24	(29.59)	(3.89)	19.65	88.68	169.95
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	42.36	(38.91)	(23.22)	3.45	52.58	103.95
4.	Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	32.80	(28.13)	(15.34)	4.67	41.15	74.30
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.21)	-	(0.42)	(0.21)	(0.70)	0.01
6.	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹10/- per share)	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	853.07
8.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	13.39	(11.48)	(6.26)	1.90	16.80	30.33
	a) Basic (not annualized)	13.39	(11.48)	(6.26)	1.90	16.80	30.33
	b) Diluted (not annualized)	13.39	(11.48)	(6.26)	1.90	16.80	30.33

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November 2019. The Statutory auditors of the company has carried out a limited review of aforesaid results
- The Company has adopted Ind AS 116, effective annual reporting period beginning April 1, 2019. The effect on adoption of Ind AS 116 on the financial results is insignificant.
- The Company operates in single segment only, i.e. chemical and pharmaceuticals the disclosure requirement of Indian Accounting Standard (IND-AS-108) 'Segment Reporting' is not applicable.
- Comparing figures of the previous quarter/year have been regrouped, recasted and reclassified to make them comparable wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half year ended financial results are available on the on the Stock Exchange and the Company namely www.bseindia.com and www.triochemproducts.com

FOR TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED
Sd/-
RAMU S. DEORA
DIRECTOR & CEO
DIN: 00312369

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 13th November, 2019

HOUSE OF PATEL
THE SYMBOL OF TRUST
INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD.

Regd. Office: "Patel House", 5th Floor, Plot No. 48, Gazdarbandh, North Avenue Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400 054. Tel No.: 022-26050021, 26052915
Fax No.: 022-26052554 Website: www.patel-india.com
CIN: L71110MH1962PLC012396

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019 (Rs.in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended (30/09/2019) Unaudited	Half year ended (30/09/2019) Unaudited	Quarter ended (30/09/2018) Unaudited
	Total income from operations (net)	8111.31	18156.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	263.04	(311.07)	249.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	263.04	963.13	249.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	325.69	873.93	216.14
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	137.9	664.67	109.36
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	1653.59	1653.59	1653.59
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year.	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share			
Face Value of Rs. 10/- each for Continuing and Discontinued operations			
Basic	1.97	5.29	1.31
Diluted	1.97	5.29	1.31

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites- www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.patel-india.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12th November, 2019 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors.
- The Company had done the divestment of surface transport business excluding owned trucks through slump sale w.e.f.30th June, 2019. The figures for quarter ended 30th September, 2019 pertaining to surface transport division are of owned trucks and Assets remained with Company post slump sale.

By Order of the Board
For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

Sd/-
(SYED K. HUSAIN)
VICE- CHAIRMAN

PLACE : MUMBAI
DATE : 12.11.2019

CENTRAL RAILWAY
Hiring of Non AC Vehicle DIESEL LOCO SHED, KALYAN

Name of Work: Hiring of vehicle-NonAC for official use of Sr.DME(D) Kalyan for attending Breakdowns, Night Inspections, Site Inspections at remote places in Mumbai Division for the period of 18 months (including cost of fuel, toll and other consumables, Salary of the Driver & Cleaner, Road / Toll Tax, Repair and maintenance including Insurance Charges) for the period of 18 months, Estimated Cost: Rs. 6,85,404/-, Cost of Tender form: Rs. 2000/-, EMD: Rs 13700/-. Completion Period: 18 months, Time & date for submission of Tender will be upto 11.00 hrs. on 04/12/2019 & tender will be opened on the same date after tender submission closing time. Complete details of tender are available on website www.ireps.gov.in

Tenders shall be accepted only in E-tendering format through website www.ireps.gov.in. Complete details of tender are available on the "Notice Board" of office of the Senior Divisional Mechanical Engineer(Diesel), Diesel Loco Shed, Central Railway, Kalyan Tender Notice No: KYN/DSL/M/VEH-11/Hiring/MUV dt: 11/11/2019. [861]

All India Passenger Emergency Helpline 138

JOYVILLE SHAPOORJI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN : U70109MH2007PTC166942 | Website: www.joyvillehomes.com
Registered Office: SP Centre, 41/44, Minoo Desai Marg, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005

Statement of financial results for the six months ended 30 September 2019 (INR in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	6 months ended	Corresponding 6 months ended in the previous year	Year ended
		30-Sep-19 (Un-audited) INR in lakhs	30-Sep-18 (Un-audited) INR in lakhs	31-Mar-19 (Audited) INR in lakhs
1	Revenue from operations	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,640.86)	(1,293.09)	(3,489.88)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(1,640.86)	(1,293.09)	(3,489.88)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,640.86)	(1,293.09)	(3,489.88)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,640.86)	(1,293.09)	(3,489.88)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the equity share INR 10 each)	10.31	10.31	10.31
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves	(11,913.01)	(2,170.12)	(10,666.91)
8	Net worth	(11,902.70)	(2,159.81)	(10,656.60)
9	Paid up dept capital	93,708.56	50,071.01	82,700.49
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity ratio (refer note 8)	(10.58)	(46.87)	(10.95)
12	Earnings per share (Face value of INR 10/- each) (refer note no. 7)			
	(a)Basic (INR)	(1,591.65)	(1,254.31)	(3,385.21)
	(b)Diluted (INR)	(1,591.65)	(1,254.31)	(3,385.21)
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
14	Debtenture Redemption Reserve (refer note 4)	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage ratio (refer note 8)	(0.01)	0.01	(0.03)
16	Interest Service Coverage ratio (refer note 8)	(0.23)	(0.28)	(0.29)

Notes:

- The above results for the six months and period ended 30 September 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12 November 2019. The statutory auditors of Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited have expressed an unqualified review opinion. The unaudited financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- A new Section 115BAA was inserted in the Income Tax Act, 1961, by the Government of India on September 20, 2019 vide the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance 2019 which provides an option to companies for paying income tax at reduced rates in accordance with the provisions/conditions defined in the said section. The Company is in the process of evaluating the impact of this ordinance and has continued to apply the original provisions as at September 30, 2019.
- Credit rating for 10%, redeemable, non-convertible debentures (Series "A" and "B") of Rs 7,849,356,000 is Care A+ (Single A Plus) by Care Ratings. The Credit rating as at 31 March 2019 was Care AA- (Double A Minus) by Care Ratings.
- During the period, Ministry of Corporate Affairs vide its notification dated 16 August 2019 issued the Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Amendment Rules, 2019. As per the notification, listed entities are no longer required to maintain debenture redemption reserve ("DRR") in case of privately placed debentures. However, considering the accumulated losses in the previous period/year the Company had not created DRR.
- As the Company's business activity falls within a single business segment viz. "Development of Real Estate Property", the financial results are reflective of the information required by Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments".
- During the period, the interest on 10%, redeemable, non-convertible debentures (Series "A" and "B") and 17% convertible debentures (Series "A" and "B") is not due for payment.
- For current and previous period/year Earnings per share ("EPS"), potential equity shares in the form of 269,996 (FY 2018-19: 262,046), 17%, compulsorily convertible debentures (Series "A" and "B") are ignored in the calculation of diluted earnings per share, as on their conversion to equity shares, the results on the earnings per share from continuing activities would be anti-dilutive.
- Formula used for Calculation of Debt-Equity Ratio, Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) and Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR): Debt-Equity Ratio= Borrowings (Long term + Short term) / Equity DSCR=EBIT / Gross Finance Cost (excludes interest accounted on customer advance as per EIR Principal) + Principal Payment due to Long Term Borrowing) ISCR=EBIT /Gross Finance Cost (excludes interest accounted on customer advance as per EIR Principal) EBIT=(Loss) before tax + Finance cost.
- The Company has an asset cover of 1.35 (Previous Year: 1.13) for the 10%, redeemable, non-convertible debentures (Series "A" and "B") issued.

For and on behalf of Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited
CIN : U70109MH2007PTC166942 | Sd/-
Sriram Mahadevan
Managing Director
DIN: 08028238

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12 November 2019

Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Ltd.
Regd. Office : Bhopar Village, Manpada Road, Dombivli (E), Thane-Dist-421 204.
Tel : 95251-2870589, 95251-2870590 95251-2870591, 95251-2870592, Fax : 95251-2870545
E-mail : info@dfn.net.in, Website : www.dfn.net.in
CIN : L17120MH1992PLC068861
BSE Code: 521151

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & half year ended 30-09-2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
	Total income from operations	1787.00	1665.88
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	147.79	117.11	279.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	147.79	117.11	279.27
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	147.79	117.11	279.27
Equity Share Capital	858.11	858.11	858.11
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 10/- each)			
Basic :	1.72	1.36	3.25
Diluted :	1.72	1.36	3.25

Notes: (1) The results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2019 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th November, 2019. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) from 1st April, 2017. The above financial results have been prepared following the IND-AS recognition and measurement principles. The above financial results have been restated based on the IND-AS principles. (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable beginning April, 2017 (3) The Limited Review of the above result for the quarter ended 30th September 2019 has been accrued out by the Auditor in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI's (LODR), Regulation, 2015 (4) The Exceptional Items comprises of Bad Debts written off amounting to Rs 28.20 Lacs (5) The figures of September quarter are the balancing figures between half yearly figures in respect of the full six month and published first quarter of current financial year. (6) Figures of the earlier periods have been regrouped/ recast/ reclassified wherever necessary

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & half year ended 30-09-2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
	Total income from operations	1935.55	1777.54
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	145.28	124.63	283.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	145.28	124.63	283.85
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	145.28	124.63	283.85
Equity Share Capital	858.11	858.11	858.11
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 10/- each)			
Basic :	1.69	1.45	3.31
Diluted :	1.69	1.45	3.31

Notes: (1) The results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2019 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th November, 2019. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) from 1st April, 2017. The above financial results have been prepared following the IND-AS recognition and measurement principles. The above financial results have been restated based on the IND-AS principles. (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable beginning April, 2017 (3) The Limited Review of the above result for the quarter ended 30th September 2019 has been accrued out by the Auditor in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI's (LODR), Regulation, 2015 (4) The Exceptional Items comprises of Bad Debts written off amounting to Rs 28.20 Lacs (5) The figures of September quarter are the balancing figures between half yearly figures in respect of the full six month and published first quarter of current financial year. (6) Figures of the earlier periods have been regrouped/ recast/ reclassified wherever necessary

For Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Ltd.
Vinod Jhawar
Managing Director

Place : Thane
Date : 13-11-2019

The spirit of Mumbai is now 92 years old!

FREE PRESS
www.freepressjournal.in

WESTERN RAILWAY - RAJKOT DIVISION
CONTRACT OF LEASING OUT OF SLRS SPACE FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE (05) YEARS IN LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT OF THE FOLLOWING TRAINS

Tender Notice No. 32/78/2019-20/4 Date: 11.11.2019 The Divisional Railway Manager (Commercial), Western Railway, Rajkot invites sealed tender from registered lease holder for the contract of leasing out of SLRs space for a period of five (05) years in luggage compartment of the following trains from registered lease holders over Rajkot division of Western Railway. Compartment wise and train wise details are given below separately:-

Sr. No.	Train No.	Frequency of train	Scale of train	Station		Space available in tonnes			Per Trip in ₹ for 40.9 tonne Space
				From	TO	FSLR 1st	FSLR 1st	FSLR 1st	
1	22946	Daily	R	Okha	Mumbai Central	4	4	4	16,468/-
2	19218	Daily	R	Jamnagar	Bandra Terminus	-	4	-	13,852/-
3	19613	Sun	R	Rajkot	Coimbatore	4	-	4	31,677/-
4	19565	Fri.	R	Okha	Dehradun	4	4	-	17,173/-
5	18402	Wed	R	Okha	Puri	4	-	4	26,517/-
6									



Regd. Office: "Patel House", 5th Floor, Plot No. 48, Gazdarbandh, North Avenue Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400 054. **Tel No.:** 022-26050021, 26052915
Fax No.: 022-26052554 **Website:** www.patel-india.com
CIN: L71110MH1962PLC012396

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended (30/09/2019) Unaudited		
	Quarter ended (30/09/2019) Unaudited	Half year ended (30/09/2019) Unaudited	Quarter ended (30/09/2018) Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	8111.31	16156.27	11752.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	263.04	(311.07)	249.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	263.04	963.13	249.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	325.69	873.93	216.14
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	137.9	664.67	109.36
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	1653.59	1653.59	1653.59
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year.	--	--	--
Earnings Per Share			
Face Value of Rs. 10/- each for Continuing and Discontinued operations			
Basic	1.97	5.29	1.31
Diluted	1.97	5.29	1.31

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.patel-india.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12th November, 2019 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors.
- The Company had done the divestment of surface transport business excluding owned trucks through slump sale w.e.f 30th June, 2019. The figures for quarter ended 30th September, 2019 pertaining to surface transport division are of owned trucks and Assets remained with Company post slump sale.

By Order of the Board
For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

sd/-
 (SYED K. HUSAIN)
 VICE- CHAIRMAN

PLACE : MUMBAI
 DATE : 12.11.2019



CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
 Regd. Off: Plot No. 399 & 400, Survey No. 398, Village Sangvi-Shirwal, Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara - 412 801.
 Email Id: cs.cfpl@gmail.com Website: www.chordiafoods.com
 CIN: L15995PN1982PLC026173 Contact no: 9130076856

(₹ in lakh)

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

Sr No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended on 30-09-2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended on 30-09-2019 (Unaudited)	Corresponding quarter ended 30-09-2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 30-09-2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended on 30-09-2019 (Unaudited)	Corresponding quarter ended 30-09-2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,515.32	3,393.68	1,327.77	1515.32	3,393.68	1327.77
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(27.94)	44.30	90.87	(34.83)	37.41	90.88
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.94)	44.30	90.87	(34.83)	37.41	90.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.31)	31.15	72.37	(27.41)	26.05	72.38
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(22.31)	31.15	72.37	(27.41)	26.05	72.38
6	Equity Share Capital	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	*Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)	(0.55)	0.77	1.80	(0.68)	0.65	1.80
9	*Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)	(0.55)	0.77	1.80	(0.68)	0.65	1.80

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for Quarter ended and half year ended filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.chordiafoods.com. 2. The Consolidated financial results includes the results of 'Aveer Foods Limited' a Company incorporated under Companies Act, 2013 as on 11th April, 2019 and became 100% subsidiary of Chordia Food Products Limited as on 14th August, 2019.

For Chordia Food Products Ltd.
 sd/-
Bapu Gavhane
 Executive Director & CFO
 DIN: 00386217

Place: Pune
 Date: 12th November, 2019



Regd. Office: BSEL Tech Park, B-Wing, 10th Floor, Sector 30-A, Opp. Vashi Railway Station, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400 703.
 CIN: L51900MH1988PLC048455 • Tel.: 91 22 67942222 • Fax: 91 22 67942111/333
 Email: shares@wanbury.com • Website: www.wanbury.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2019 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
		30/09/2019 Unaudited	30/06/2019 Unaudited	30/09/2018 Unaudited	30/09/2019 Unaudited	30/09/2018 Unaudited	31/03/2019 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	10,971.87	9,423.28	9,977.51	20,395.15	18,594.84	40,070.04
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	500.68	(85.67)	(425.77)	415.01	(1,279.96)	(2,498.43)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	500.68	(85.67)	(425.77)	415.01	(1,279.96)	(2,498.43)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	502.87	(82.23)	(423.78)	420.64	(1,275.85)	(2,484.77)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	506.80	(74.60)	(422.34)	432.20	(1,269.74)	(2,456.61)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,372.01	2,372.01	2,372.01	2,372.01	2,372.01	2,372.01
7	Other equity	-	-	-	(22,863.27)	-	(23,299.58)
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in ₹)	2.12	(0.35)	(1.79)	1.77	(5.38)	(10.48)
9	Diluted (in ₹)	2.12	(0.35)	(1.79)	1.77	(5.38)	(10.48)

Notes:

1. Key numbers of Standalone Results are as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
	30/09/2019 Unaudited	30/06/2019 Unaudited	30/09/2018 Unaudited	30/09/2019 Unaudited	30/09/2018 Unaudited	31/03/2019 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	10,971.87	9,423.28	9,977.51	20,395.15	18,594.84	40,070.04
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	500.68	(85.67)	(425.77)	415.01	(1,279.96)	(2,498.59)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	500.68	(85.67)	(425.77)	415.01	(1,279.96)	(2,498.59)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	502.87	(82.23)	(423.78)	420.64	(1,275.85)	(2,484.93)

- The above is an extract of detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2019 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on stock exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.wanbury.com.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13 November 2019.
- Figures of the earlier periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary

For Wanbury Limited
 Sd/-
K. Chandran
 Vice Chairman
 (DIN : 00005868)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13 November 2019



GTL Limited
 Registered Office: "Global Vision", Electronic Sadan - II, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400 710, Maharashtra, India. | Tel: +91 22 2761 2929 | Fax: +91 22 2768 9990
 Email: gtlshares@gtllimited.com | Website: www.gtllimited.com | CIN: L40300MH1987PLC045657

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED (UNAUDITED) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

Particulars	₹ in Lakhs (except per share data)					
	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ending 30-Sep-19 Unaudited	Half Year ending 30-Sep-19 Unaudited	Quarter ending 30-Sep-18 Unaudited	Quarter ending 30-Sep-19 Unaudited	Half Year ending 30-Sep-18 Unaudited	Quarter ending 30-Sep-18 Unaudited
1 Total Income from operations	8,364.04	11,366.59	5,426.49	8,364.04	11,366.59	12,808.96
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary item)	(5,766.64)	(8,519.53)	(5,822.66)	(5,766.64)	(8,519.53)	(11,741.81)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary item)	(5,766.64)	(8,519.53)	(5,822.66)	(5,766.64)	(8,519.53)	(11,746.32)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(5,766.64)	(8,519.53)	(5,822.66)	(5,766.64)	(8,519.53)	(14,378.67)
5 Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,765.46)	(8,560.80)	(5,785.62)	(8,930.78)	(13,901.16)	(14,372.43)
6 Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 per share)	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(671,404.64)	-	-	(679,965.42)
8 *Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(3.67)	(5.42)	(3.70)	(5.68)	(8.81)	(9.85)

Notes:

- The above standalone and consolidated financial results and notes there have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 13, 2019.
- Standalone and consolidated results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
- Modified opinion of the Auditor - As mentioned in Note No. 10 of the Standalone financial results, the Company has neither paid nor provided interest on its borrowings during the financial year based on the "in principle" approval given by the lenders in respect of the negotiated settlement proposal. Had such interest been recognised, the finance cost and interest liability for the quarter ended September 30, 2019 would have been more by ₹ 12,102.56 Lakhs. Consequently the reported loss after other comprehensive income by the Company for the quarter ended September 30, 2019 would have been ₹ 17,868.02 Lakhs and the Earnings per share (EPS) would have been Negative ₹ 11.36.
- Modified opinion of the Auditor - As mentioned in Note No. 11 to the Consolidated financial results, the Company has neither paid nor provided interest on its borrowings during the quarter ended September 30, 2019. Had such interest been recognised, the finance cost and interest liability for the quarter ended September 30, 2019 would have been more by ₹ 12,102.56 Lakhs. Consequently, the reported Loss after Other Comprehensive Income by the Company for the quarter ended September 30, 2019 would have been ₹ 21,033.31 Lakhs. The Earnings per Share (EPS) would have been Negative ₹ 13.37.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly / half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.gtllimited.com

Date : November 13, 2019
 Place : Mumbai

For GTL Limited
 Sunil S. Valavalkar
 Whole-time Director

TAQUITO LEASE OPERATORS PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U70103MH2012PTC231662
 2nd Floor, Umang Tower, Mindspace Off. Link Road, Malad (West) Mumbai 400064

Financial Results for the Half Year Ended 30th September 2019 [Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	₹ in Lakhs		
		Half year ending 30.09.2019	Corresponding half year ended in the previous year 30.09.2018	Previous year ended 31.03.2019
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,800.00	1,915.51	3,721.44
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(879.62)	(1,452.35)	(1,654.99)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(879.62)	(1,452.35)	(1,654.99)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(879.62)	(1,452.35)	(1,143.60)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(879.62)	(1,452.35)	(1,143.60)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	11,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(1,937.90)	(1,376.32)	(1,058.28)
8.	Net worth	9,062.10	9,623.68	9,941.72
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	25,500.00	25,500.00	25,244.95
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares *	-	-	-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio *	2.81	2.65	2.54
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	(0.80)	(1.32)	(1.04)
	2. Diluted:			
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve *	-	-	-
14.	Debt Redemption Reserve *	-	-	-
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio *	1.40	1.39	1.43
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio *	1.40	1.39	1.43

For Taquito Lease Operators Private Limited

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12.11.2019

Sd/-
 Alok Tiwary
 Managing Director
 DIN: 07956580

BAYER CROSCIENCE LIMITED

(Regd. Office: Bayer House, Central Avenue, Hiranandani Estate, Thane - 400 607, CIN: L24210MH1958PLC011173)
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(₹ in Millions)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year to Date		Year Ended
	30.09.2019 UNAUDITED	30.06.2019 UNAUDITED	30.09.2018 UNAUDITED	30.09.2019 UNAUDITED	30.09.2018 UNAUDITED	31.03.2019 AUDITED
Total Income from Operations	13,463	9,504	12,339	22,967	21,400	31,673
Net Profit from ordinary activities (before tax and exceptional item)	2,943	2,035	2,409	4,978	4,913	4,800
Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax (after exceptional item)	2,156	1,777	2,409	3,933	4,913	4,800
Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax (after exceptional item)	1,698	1,353	1,668	3,051	3,311	3,371
Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ year	1,664	1,341	1,668	3,005	3,301	3,220
Equity Share Capital	343	343	343	343	343	343
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Balance Sheet						21,945
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) basic and diluted (not annualised) (in ₹)	37.78	30.11	37.11	67.89	80.76	78.46

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bayer.in under investor relation section.

By Order of the Board

Rolf Hoffmann
 Executive Director & Chief Financial Officer
 DIN 08460583

Place : Bangalore
 Date : November 12, 2019

